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	Chair 2015 - 2016
	Chair Email

	Art Start
	Jill Brunke & Melanie Smith
	jill.brunke@gmail.com
adamelanie@outlook.com

	Box Tops/Campbell’s Labels/Tyson’s
	Jana Lovell
	jana.lovell@jlovell.com

	Dudes N Donuts
	Heather Wyman 
	heathermp_24@yahoo.com

	Gingerbread House 
	Alisha Gill
	alisha.l.gill@gmail.com

	Health Room
	Stephanie Fleming 
	fiveflemings@illumearts.com

	Health Screening
	Stephanie Fleming
	fiveflemings@illumearts.com

	Ice Cream Social
	Moriah  Oster 
	moriahmo@comcast.net

	International Night
	Emily Dugiud
	emilydugiud@hotmail.com

	Kindergarten Registration
	Shelly Astle
	shellyastle@yahoo.com

	Birthday Book Club
	Rachel Timmins
	rgtimmins@gmail.com

	Lunch Helpers
	Jill Brunke
	jill.brunke@gmail.com

	Mariner's Game
	Kristin Monaghan
	kristinfm@outlook.com

	Mini Mustangs
	
	

	New Book Fair
	Megan Andrews
	megandrews@comcast.net

	Pancake Breakfast
	Bo Cupp & Ivan Berg
	iceberg1370@hotmail.com
bo@seattlecupps.com

	Popcorn 
	Jana Lovell
	jana.lovell@jlovell.com

	Production
	Nina Smith
	ngandee@yahoo.com

	Reflections
	Sara Cupp
	saracupp@gmail.com

	Running Club
	Emily Duguid
	emilyduguid@hotmail.com

	School Beautification
	Angie Clarke
	clarke.angela68@gmail.com

	School Pictures
	Stephanie Fleming
	fiveflemings@illumearts.com

	Science Fair
	
	

	Spirit Wear
	Kristin Monaghan
	kristinfm@outlook.com

	Staff Appreciation
	Leta Hamilton & Amy Anderson
	letahamilton3834@comcast.net

	Used Book Fair
	Joella Jarvi & Jana Lovell
	stamp@jarvi.com
jana.lovell@jlovell.com

	Pantry Packs
	Margaret Rogan
	merogan@yahoo.com

	Bingo Night
	Alisha Gill and Allison Eidinger
	alisha.l.gill@gmail.com
allison.l.eidinger@us.pwc.com



